LEDDim

LEDDim Weiss 400VA

Artikelnummer:
EAN:
Ersetzt:

Elektrisch

Leistung:

Standby-Leistung:

Spannung:

Frekvenz (Hz):
Uberspannungsschutz:
Uberbelastungsschutz:
Minimumleistung einstellbar:

Steuerung/Dimmen
Typ:

Schutzklasse

IP Klasse:

Materialien und Ausfihrung
Gehause:
Farbe:

Montage/Anschluss
Montage:

GroR3e

Lange (mm) L:

Breite (mm) W:

Hoéhe (mm) H:

Lochmal (mm):
Einbautiefe (mm):
Gewicht (kg) brutto/netto:

Verpackung
VerpackungsmaRe (mm):

820410
7021988204108
820320, 1400002

P20 @.

400VA
1.00W
220-240V
50/60Hz
Ja

Ja

Ja

Phasenabschnittsdimmung
1P20

Polycarbonat (PC)
Weiss (RAL 9003)

Einbau, Innen

84
84
42
58
23
0.1/0.08

90 x 90 x 67

83,5mm

83,5mm
50 mm

23 mm

7021988204108
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